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Eco-Syn MVA C3 5W-40

DESCRIPTION 
International Lubricant Company’s Eco-Syn MVA C3 5W-40 high performance Full Synthetic petrol 
and diesel ‘Low SAPS’ engine oil is equipped to be used in a wide range of Original Equipment 
Manufacturers (OEM’s) applications where Diesel Particulate Filters (DPF’s) or Three Way Catalyst 
(TWC) are used.

APPLICATIONS
ILC’s Eco-Syn MVA C3 5W-40 can be used in OEM applications from BMW, Mercedes-Benz, Hyundai-
Kia and General Motors (Chrysler, Jeep, Dodge, Holden, Opel, Chevrolet), Porsche, Fiat, Renault, Ford. 
Recommended for use were ACEA C3 is required in petrol, diesel and light duty commercial vans suiting 
all types of driving conditions from around town, highway or in extreme conditions.

BENEFITS
•  Lowers fuel consumption
•  Extends the life of Diesel Particulate Filters (DPF’s)
•  Long drain interval technology
•  Low Sulfur, Ash and Phosphorus (Low SAPS) Technology

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Eco-Syn MVA
C3 5W-40

Full Synthetic
Low SAPS Oil

PRODUCT 
CODE

DENSITY
15°C

0.850

VISCOSITY
100°C

14

VISCOSITY
INDEX

175

FLASH POINT 
COC°C

232

PACK 
SIZE

CARTON 
QTY

ESMVA540.01
ESMVA540.05
ESMVA540.20
ESMVA540.70

ESMVA540.208
ESMVA540.100

1L
5L

20L
70L

208L
1000L

6
3
1
1
1
1

API SN/CF
ACEA C3-12
BMW LL-04
Dexos2TM

(Check owners manual before use)

VW 502 00/505 01/505 00
Renault RN0700/RN0710

Fiat 9.55535-S2
Porsche A40
Ford WSS M2C-917-A
MB 229.51/229.31/226.5
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