Eco-Syn MVA C3 5W-40

INTERNATIONAL UBRICANT COMPANY

PRODUCT CODE	PACK Size	CARTON QTY
ESMVA540.01	1L	6
ESMVA540.05	5L	3
ESMVA540.20	20L	1
ESMVA540.70	70L	1
ESMVA540.208	208L	1
ESMVA540.100	1000L	1



DESCRIPTION

International Lubricant Company's Eco-Syn MVA C3 5W-40 high performance Full Synthetic petrol and diesel 'Low SAPS' engine oil is equipped to be used in a wide range of **Original Equipment Manufacturers** (OEM's) applications where Diesel Particulate Filters (DPF's) or Three Way Catalyst (TWC) are used.

APPLICATIONS

ILC's Eco-Syn MVA C3 5W-40 can be used in OEM applications from BMW, Mercedes-Benz, Hyundai-Kia and General Motors (Chrysler, Jeep, Dodge, Holden, Opel, Chevrolet), Porsche, Fiat, Renault, Ford. Recommended for use were ACEA C3 is required in petrol, diesel and light duty commercial vans suiting all types of driving conditions from around town, highway or in extreme conditions.

BENEFITS

- · Lowers fuel consumption
- Extends the life of Diesel Particulate Filters (DPF's)
- Long drain interval technology
- · Low Sulfur, Ash and Phosphorus (Low SAPS) Technology

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

 API SN/CF
 Fiat 9.55535-S2

 ACEA C3-12
 Porsche A40

 BMW LL-04
 Ford WSS M2C-917-A

 Dexos2™
 MB 229.51/229.31/226.5

VW 502 00/505 01/505 00 Renault RN0700/RN0710

(Check owners manual before use)

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

DENSITY	VISCOSITY	VISCOSITY	FLASH POINT
15°C	100°C	INDEX	COC°C
0.850	14	175	232

Updated Oct 2016

www.ilcoil.com info@ilcoil.com | PO Box 8085 Baulkham Hills NSW 2153